
Первенство Москвы по фехтованию
среди юношей и девушек до 18 лет

г. Москва, 17-18.12.2018 г.
рапира юноши

Группы, тур №1

страница 1/2

Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПОДЛЕСНЫЙ Тимофей МОС  0  V  1  V  2  0 0,333 -14 13 6

ИВАНОВ Алексей МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 25 30 1

ВАРЮХИН Дмитрий МОС  3  0  1  2  1  1 0,000 -22 8 7

ИВАНОВ Александр МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 19 27 2

СОБОЛЕВ Даниил МОС  4  0  V  1  V  2 0,333 -9 17 5

МУКАБЕНОВ Павел МОС  V  1  V  0  4  V 0,500 -1 20 4

ЗЕЛЕНИН Никита МОС  V  2  V  0  V  3 0,500 2 20 3

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧЕРНОБРОВКИН Михаил МОС  2  3  1  1  V 0,200 -10 12 5

ПОПОВ Александр МОС  V  3  V  2  V 0,600 6 20 3

ШАПОТКИН Андрей МОС  V  V  V  0  V 0,800 6 20 2

БАХТИН Артемий МОС  V  2  2  0  V 0,400 -2 14 4

БОЙКОВ Андрей МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 25 1

ШИВИЛОВ Александр МОС  2  0  1  0  0 0,000 -22 3 6

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПОЛТАВСКИЙ-УГОЛЬНИКОВ А МОС  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 10 23 3

ЕВГЕНЬЕВ Марк МОС  4  V  V  V  V 0,800 10 24 2

ИВАНОВ Павел МОС  0  2  V  0  1 0,200 -13 8 5

АФАНАСЕНКОВ Александр МОС  4  3  1  0  4 0,000 -13 12 6

БАХТИН Максим МОС  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 13 22 1

ВОЛОВ Владимир МОС  0  2  V  V  1 0,400 -7 13 4

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БУЯНОВ Арсений МОС  2  V  V  4  1 0,400 -4 17 4

ЛЕСНИКОВ Данил МОС  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 15 23 1

ВОРОШНИН Владислав МОС  2  0  1  3  0 0,000 -19 6 6

АФАНАСЕНКОВ Павел МОС  4  V  V  V  V 0,800 9 24 2

ЩЕРБАНОВ Владислав МОС  V  1  V  2  3 0,400 -6 16 5

БОЛДИНОВ Алексей МОС  V  0  V  4  V 0,600 5 19 3

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАПЛЕНКОВ Дмитрий МОС  4  3  2  2  V 0,200 -7 16 5

КОБЗЕВ Андрей МОС  V  4  V  1  V 0,600 -1 20 3

КРЕЧЕТОВ Андрей МОС  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 3 21 2

АФАНАСЕНКОВ Петр МОС  V  4  3  1  V 0,400 -1 18 4

ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 25 1

ДОРОХОВ Николай МОС  3  3  3  2  0 0,000 -14 11 6

Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КНЯЗЕВ Павел МОС  V  0  2  V  3 0,400 -7 15 4

ГАФАРОВ Максим МОС  4  0  1 V4  0 0,200 -14 9 5

КУЛИНЫЧ Владислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 25 1

ГАЛИМОВ Артур МОС  V  V  3  V  3 0,600 6 21 3

ДРОБОТ Даниил МОС  3  3  4  2  4 0,000 -8 16 6

СМИРНОВ Николай МОС  V  V  4  V  V 0,800 9 24 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ИВАНОВ Алексей МОС 1,000 25 30 квалифицирован
2 БОЙКОВ Андрей МОС 1,000 22 25 квалифицирован
3 ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС 1,000 20 25 квалифицирован
4 КУЛИНЫЧ Владислав МОС 1,000 14 25 квалифицирован
5 ИВАНОВ Александр МОС 0,833 19 27 квалифицирован
6 ЛЕСНИКОВ Данил МОС 0,800 15 23 квалифицирован
7 БАХТИН Максим МОС 0,800 13 22 квалифицирован
8 ЕВГЕНЬЕВ Марк МОС 0,800 10 24 квалифицирован
9 ПОЛТАВСКИЙ-УГОЛЬНИКОВ Андрей МОС 0,800 10 23 квалифицирован

10 АФАНАСЕНКОВ Павел МОС 0,800 9 24 квалифицирован
10 СМИРНОВ Николай МОС 0,800 9 24 квалифицирован
12 ШАПОТКИН Андрей МОС 0,800 6 20 квалифицирован
13 КРЕЧЕТОВ Андрей МОС 0,800 3 21 квалифицирован
14 ГАЛИМОВ Артур МОС 0,600 6 21 квалифицирован
15 ПОПОВ Александр МОС 0,600 6 20 квалифицирован
16 БОЛДИНОВ Алексей МОС 0,600 5 19 квалифицирован
17 КОБЗЕВ Андрей МОС 0,600 -1 20 квалифицирован
18 ЗЕЛЕНИН Никита МОС 0,500 2 20 квалифицирован
19 МУКАБЕНОВ Павел МОС 0,500 -1 20 квалифицирован
20 АФАНАСЕНКОВ Петр МОС 0,400 -1 18 квалифицирован
21 БАХТИН Артемий МОС 0,400 -2 14 квалифицирован
22 БУЯНОВ Арсений МОС 0,400 -4 17 квалифицирован
23 ЩЕРБАНОВ Владислав МОС 0,400 -6 16 квалифицирован
24 КНЯЗЕВ Павел МОС 0,400 -7 15 квалифицирован
25 ВОЛОВ Владимир МОС 0,400 -7 13 квалифицирован
26 СОБОЛЕВ Даниил МОС 0,333 -9 17 квалифицирован
27 ПОДЛЕСНЫЙ Тимофей МОС 0,333 -14 13 квалифицирован
28 КАПЛЕНКОВ Дмитрий МОС 0,200 -7 16 квалифицирован
29 ЧЕРНОБРОВКИН Михаил МОС 0,200 -10 12 квалифицирован
30 ИВАНОВ Павел МОС 0,200 -13 8 квалифицирован
31 ГАФАРОВ Максим МОС 0,200 -14 9 выбывший
32 ДРОБОТ Даниил МОС 0,000 -8 16 выбывший
33 АФАНАСЕНКОВ Александр МОС 0,000 -13 12 выбывший
34 ДОРОХОВ Николай МОС 0,000 -14 11 выбывший
35 ВОРОШНИН Владислав МОС 0,000 -19 6 выбывший
36 ВАРЮХИН Дмитрий МОС 0,000 -22 8 выбывший
37 ШИВИЛОВ Александр МОС 0,000 -22 3 выбывший
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